
SHOW 
SCHEDULE
APRIL/MAY

Artainment Worldwide Shows reserves the right to make changes to dates and times to the announced schedule. 
For further information visit our website GIUDIZIOUNIVERSALE.COM

MAY 2019 Morning
 Shows

Afternoon 
Shows

Evening 
Shows

Wednesday 1 May Closed

Thursday 2 May 9.00 pm ITA

Friday 3 May 11.30 am ITA 5.00 pm ITA

Saturday 4 May 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Sunday 5 May 5.00 pm ITA

Monday 6 May Closed
Tuesday 7 May Closed
Wednesday 8 May Closed
Thursday 9 May 11.30 am ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Friday 10 May 11.30 am ITA 5.00 pm ITA

Saturday 11 May Closed
Sunday 12 May 11.30 am ITA 5.00 pm ITA

Monday 13 May 11.30 am ITA

Tuesday 14 May Closed
Wednesday 15 May Closed
Thursday 16 May 11.30 am ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Friday 17 May 11.30 am ITA 5.00 pm ITA

Saturday 18 May 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Sunday 19 May 5.00 pm ITA

Monday 20 May 11.30 am ITA

Tuesday 21 May Closed
Wednesday 22 May Closed
Thursday 23 May Closed
Friday 24 May Closed
Saturday 25 May Closed
Sunday 26 May 11.30 am ITA 5.00 pm ITA

Monday 27 May Closed
Tuesday 28 May Closed
Wednesday 29 May Closed
Thursday 30 May 11.30 am ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Friday 31 May 11.30 am ITA 5.00 pm ITA

APRIL 2019 Morning
 Shows

Afternoon 
Shows

Evening 
Shows

Thursday 18 April 9.00 pm ITA

Friday 19 April 9.00 pm ITA

Sabato 20 April 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Sunday 21 April 5.00 pm ITA

Monday 22 April 5.00 pm ITA

Tuesday 23 April Closed
Wednesdsay 24 April Closed
Thursday 25 April 9.00 pm ITA

Friday 26 April 5.00 pm ITA

Saturday 27 April 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Sunday 28 April 11.30 am ITA 5.00 pm ITA

Monday 29 April 11.30 am ITA

Tuesday 30 April Closed



SHOW 
SCHEDULE
JUNE

Artainment Worldwide Shows reserves the right to make changes to dates and times to the announced schedule. 
For further information visit our website GIUDIZIOUNIVERSALE.COM

JUNE 2019 Morning
 Shows

Afternoon 
Shows

Evening 
Shows

Saturday 1 June Closed

Sunday 2 June 2.00 pm ENG 7.00 pm ITA

Monday 3 June 11.30 am ITA

Tuesday 4 June Closed

Wednesday 5 June Closed

Thursday 6 June Closed
Friday 7 June 5.00 pm ITA

Saturday 8 June 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Sunday 9 June 2.00 pm ENG 7.00 pm ITA

Monday 10 June Closed
Tuesday 11 June Closed
Wednesday 12 June Closed
Thursday 13 June 7.00 pm ITA

Friday 14 June 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Saturday 15 June 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Sunday 16 June 2.00 pm ENG 7.00 pm ITA

Monday 17 June Closed
Tuesday 18 June Closed
Wednesday 19 June Closed
Thursday 20 June 7.00 pm ITA

Friday 21 June 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Saturday 22 June 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Sunday 23 June 2.00 pm ENG 7.00 pm ITA

Monday 24 June Closed
Tuesday 25 June Closed
Wednesday 26 June Closed
Thursday 27 June 7.00 pm ITA

Friday 28 June 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Saturday 29 June 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Sunday 30 June Closed



SHOW 
SCHEDULE
JULY

Artainment Worldwide Shows reserves the right to make changes to dates and times to the announced schedule. 
For further information visit our website GIUDIZIOUNIVERSALE.COM

JULY 2019 Morning
 Shows

Afternoon 
Shows

Evening 
Shows

Monday 1 July Closed

Tuesday 2 July Closed

Wednesday 3 July Closed

Thursday 4 July Closed

Friday 5 July 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Saturday 6 July 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Sunday 7 July 2.00 pm ENG 7.00 pm ITA

Monday 8 July Closed
Tuesday 9 July Closed
Wednesday 10 July Closed
Thursday 11 July 7.00 pm ITA

Friday 12 July 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Saturday 13 July 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Sunday 14 July 2.00 pm ENG 7.00 pm ITA

Monday 15 July Closed
Tuesday 16 July Closed
Wednesday 17 July Closed
Thursday 18 July 7.00 pm ITA

Friday 19 July 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Saturday 20 July 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Sunday 21 July 2.00 pm ENG 7.00 pm ITA

Monday 22 July Closed
Tuesday 23 July Closed
Wednesday 24 July Closed
Thursday 25 July 7.00 pm ITA

Friday 26 July 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Saturday 27 July 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Sunday 28 July 2.00 pm ENG 7.00 pm ITA

Monday 29 July Closed
Tuesday 30 July Closed
Wednesday 31 July Closed



SHOW 
SCHEDULE
AUGUST

Artainment Worldwide Shows reserves the right to make changes to dates and times to the announced schedule. 
For further information visit our website GIUDIZIOUNIVERSALE.COM

AUGUST 2019 Morning
 Shows

Afternoon 
Shows

Evening 
Shows

Thursday 1 August 7.00 pm ITA

Friday 2 August 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Saturday 3 August 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Sunday 4 August Closed

Monday 5 August Closed

Tuesday 6 August Closed
Wednesday 7 August Closed
Thursday 8 August Closed
Friday 9 August Closed
Saturday 10 August Closed
Sunday 11 August Closed
Monday 12 August Closed
Tuesday 13 August Closed
Wednesday 14 August Closed
Thursday 15 August Closed
Friday 16 August 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Saturday 17 August 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Sunday 18 August 2.00 pm ENG 7.00 pm ITA

Monday 19 August Closed
Tuesday 20 August Closed
Wednesday 21 August Closed
Thursday 22 August 7.00 pm ITA

Friday 23 August 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Saturday 24 August 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Sunday 25 August 2.00 pm ENG 7.00 pm ITA

Monday 26 August Closed
Tuesday 27 August Closed
Wednesday 28 August Closed
Thursday 29 August 7.00 pm ITA

Friday 30 August 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Saturday 31 August 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA



SHOW 
SCHEDULE
SEPTEMBER

Artainment Worldwide Shows reserves the right to make changes to dates and times to the announced schedule. 
For further information visit our website GIUDIZIOUNIVERSALE.COM

SEPTEMBER 2019 Morning
 Shows

Afternoon 
Shows

Evening 
Shows

Sunday 1 September 2.00 pm ENG 7.00 pm ITA

Monday 2 September Closed

Tuesday 3 September Closed

Wednesday 4 September Closed

Thursday 5 September 7.00 pm ITA

Friday 6 September 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Saturday 7 September 5.00 pm ITA 9.00 pm ITA

Sunday 8 September 2.00 pm ENG 7.00 pm ITA

THE SCHEDULE COVERS THE WHOLE YEAR

AND IT IS UPDATED WITH AN ADVANCE OF 150 DAYS.


